
Annual Tuition Fee Structure(2023-24)
    
   

S.D. Public School Hamirpur
Dugha Kalan, P.O. Dugha, Teh. & Distt. Hamirpur (on Mattan Sidh-Taropka link road,5 kms from Hamirpur Bus Stand)

www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in, E-mail:sdpshmr@gmail.com,Mob.94185-37500,9418518277,9816130204

(An English Medium,Co-educational Institution)

 

 

                                          

  

  
   

 

 Note:-

Admission Fee
(For New 
admission only) 

Annual
Charges
(Per annum

House 
Examination 
Fee(per annum)

                    Q1
(To be paid up to April 10)

                    Q2
(To be paid up to July 10)

                    Q3
(To be paid up to Oct 10)

                   Q4
(To be paid up to Jan 10) Grand Total

Nur. to KG  4500.00
  
     Nil  1000.00 6530.00     6530.00     6530.00       6530.00  26120.00

st th I  to 5 std. 5000.00
    
    Nil        1250.00

             
             6925.00     6925.00     6925.00       6925.00 27700.00

th th6   to 8  std. 5500.00
   
    Nil       1700.00              7695.00   7695.00 7695.00 7695.00 30780.00

th th9  to 10  std. 6000.00
    
    Nil

  
       1900.00 9630.00 9630.00 9630.00 9630.00 38520.00

th
11  std. 7000.00

   
   Nil      1750.00

8640.00
(to be paid upto May 10) 14400.00 14400.00 14400.00 51840.00

th12  std. 7000.00
   
  Nil     1750.00 12960.00 12960.00 12960.00 12960.00 51840.00

      10% fee concession is given to elder child, in case of two real ones. 20% fee concession is given to the eldest child in case of three real ones.
       First fee from fresh admissions shall be accepted through ATM cards only, whereas regular students can pay through ATM card or ONLINE MODE by visiting our 
       website www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in.Fee can be paid for full session in advance, as per choice. If child does not take admission, advance seat booking fee paid will be forfeited. 

 Note:-




